
Humboldt State University - Graduate Program Information
Fall Calstate Opens October 1- Priority Deadline February 1 Spring Opens August 1 Limited programs - Deadlines Vary

707-826- 707-826-
Program Coordinator Phone Email@humboldt.edu Admin Support Phone Email@humboldt.edu Deadline

Applied Anthropology(MA) Program Not Accepting Applications 2019

Biology (MS) Erik Jules 3346 esj4@ Stephanie Steffen 3245 sas232@

Business (MBA) Joshua Zender 3026 joshua.zender@ Torie Mather 3224 tlm550@

Education (MA) Eric Van Duzer 3726 evv1@ Sarah Green 5867 education@ Fall - June 15/Spring - Nov. 1

Education (Credentials)
- Adapted Physical Education Chris Hopper 3853 cah3@ Kim Moon 4538 kjm7002@ Fall-- August 1

- Admin Services (Ed Leadership) Kenny Richards 5886 kenny.richards@ Sarah Green 5867 education@ Fall-- August 1

- Elementary Edu/Secondary jpw212@ Sarah Green 5108 education@ Fall-- February 15

- Secondary Education 5870 hb481@ Sarah Green 5108 education@ Fall--February 1

- School Psychology-PPS Brent Duncan 5261 bbd1@ Sarah Green 5264 education@ Fall-- February 1 

- Special Education Bernie Levy 5873 bjl31@ Sarah Green 5867 education@ Fall - August 1

English (MA)
- Applied English Studies Michael Eldridge 5906 me2@ Fabiola Mendoza 5931 fabiola.mendoza@ Fall-- July 1/ Spring -- Dec 1 

MA in Social Science - 
Environment & Community Yvonne Everett 4188 ye1@ Peggy Stewart 3653 pjs26@

Environmental Systems (MS) Margaret Lang 3613 margaret.lang@ 3256 cnrsmast@

- Energy Technology & Policy Arne Jacobson 4302 arne@ Mary Jo Sweeters 3619 sweeters@

- Environmental Res. Engineering Peter Alstone 3135 peter.alstone@ Mary Jo Sweeters 3619 sweeters@

- Geology Jasper Oshun 3112 jasper.oshun@ Laurie Marx 3931 laurie.marx@

Kinesiology (MS) Taylor Bloedon 5967 tkb95@ Kim Moon 4538 kjm7002@ Spring-- Nov. 1 

Natural Resources(MS) Andrew Stubblefield 3258 andrew.stubblefield@ Cortney Koors 3256 cortney.koors@ Spring-- September 30

- Envi. Science & Management Alison O'Dowd 3438 apurcell@ Cortney Koors 3256 cortney.koors@

- Fisheries Andrew Kinziger 3944 apk@ Cortney Koors 3256 cortney.koors@

- Forestry, Watershed & Wildland Sci David Greene 5244 david.greene@ Cortney Koors 3256 cortney.koors@

- Wildlife Rick Brown 3320 rnb2@ Cortney Koors 3256 cortney.koors@

Psychology(MA) 
- Academic Research Chris Aberson 3670 cla18@ Chris Snyder 5264 cms56@

- Counseling Sarah Haag 3751 sarah.haag@ Chris Snyder 5264 cms56@

- School Psychology-PPS Francis DeMatteo 3755 fjd15@ Chris Snyder 5264 cms56@

Public Sociology (MA) Tony Silvaggio 3142 avs1@ Kevin Ross 4450 publicsoc@ Fall-- March 1 / Spring Nov 1

Social Work (MSW)
- On Campus Amy Cirincione 4459 amy.cirincione@ Vacant 4443
- Online Amy Cirincione 4459 amy.cirincione@ 4443 Spring-- August 31



Supplemental Material 

Anthropology 1) Two letters of Rec. 2) 1-2 page Statement of Purpose. 3) 8-12 Writing Sample. 4) Resume
Biology 1) Three letters of Rec. 2) Statement of Objectives 3) GRE: Verbal, Quantitative, and Analytical Sections Required; no min score req 
Business 1) GPA exceeding 3.25 on all undergrad work, and 3.00 GPA or better on any grad work completed OR Five or more years of

-    professional work experience in a business setting with minimum undergrad GPA exceeding 2.75 2) LOR not required
Education 1) Three letters of Rec from people who can assess your potential for graduate work 
English 1) Three letters of Rec 2) Statement of Objectives; GRE not req
Environment & Community 1) Three letters of Rec 2) Letter of Application indicating Reason for interest in program 3) A 10 page writing sample 4) GRE not req
Enironmental Systems 1) Three letters of Rec 2) Statement of plans and objectives 3) GRE-no minimum score req
Kinesiology 1) GRE-no minimum score req 2) Three letters of Rec including contact info 3) Statement of Intent 
Natural Resources 1) Three Letters of Rec 2) Resume 3) Statement of plans and objectives 4) GRE- no minimum score req 5) GPA req 3.0
Psychology 1) Contact dept for specific details
Social Work 1) Complete dept application packet 2) personal statement, 3) sumary of experience 4) three letters of rec 
Sociology 1) Three letters of rec 2) Statement of plans and objectives 3) GRE not req
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